Individual Best Times (All Time)

Narin Cowell - (1189063) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.12
41.32
44.50
45.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.12
41.32
44.50

45.89

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

341
228
182
166

WA Pts

341
228
182

166

Round

H

Round

H

Date

04/10/15
21/06/14
12/01/14
24/11113

Date

04/10/15
21/06/14
12/01/14

24/11113

Meet

Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet

Meet

Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet

Venue
Ennerdale
Leeds
Harrogate

Beverley

Venue
Ennerdale
Leeds
Harrogate

Beverley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Rossington 3
Rossington 3
Rossington 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Rossington 3
Rossington 3
Rossington 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



