## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Narin Cowell - (1189063) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.12	341	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale		3
41.32	228		21/06/14	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints	Leeds	Rossington	3
44.50	182	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Rossington	3
45.89	166		24/11/13	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet	Beverley	Rossington	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.12	341	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale		3
41.32	228		21/06/14	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints	Leeds	Rossington	3
44.50	182	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Rossington	3
45.89	166		24/11/13	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet	Beverley	Rossington	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS